
 TOWNSHIP 44 NORTH RANGE 27 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 

3 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
28 
33 

 
Lots 5, 6, and 7; 
NE, N2SE. 

 
Key 
43N 27E 

 
Total 

953.56 

 
NORA- 
Direct Sale Apln 

 
 
NVN62843 

 
 
7/28/2000 

 
 
7/31/2000 

 
 

 
28 
33 
34 

 
Lots 6, 7; 
NE, N2SE; 
NW, N2SW. 

 
 
Key 
T 44N 27E 

 
 
Total 
910.31 

 
NORA- 
Direct Sale Apln 
Terminated 

 
 
 
NVN62843 

 
 
 
2/09/2001 

 
 
 
2/12/2001 

 
 

 
28 
33 
34 

 
Lots 6, 7; 
NE, N2SE; 
NW, N2SW. 

 
 
Key 
T 43N 27E 

 
 
Total 
910.31 

 
 
 
Patent 

 
 
NVN62843 
27-2001-0038 

 
 
 
2/09/2001 

 
 
 
2/12/2001 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


